
HIGH COURT OF MEGHALAYA: SHILLONG
No.HCM.I1/ 133/2019-Rect/ I07 Dated: 7th July, 2025

NOTICE

REF: Advertisement dated 23'd April, 2025 & Notice dated
2nd July, 2025.

This is for general information that the Personal Tntcrvicu’

for the post of Law Clerk–cum-Lc£'al Rcscarch Assistant in the

High Court of Mcghalaya, will be held on the Following dates for
the candidatcs mcntioncd therein:

Date SI.
No.

1

Name of the Applicants

Alban shai Wanniang

Amy Grace Lyngdoh

Anamika Dhar

Ba.dapaw Rcvcal War

Batcsi Tariang

Dan Alma Timung

Darika K. Lakiang

Dan’anri Kharjahrin
Dcvvrath Sharma

Dona Chowdhury

El)'sha Nongbct

Evarupa Doh,tdong

Fairysha Kharlyngdoh

Fricky Marwcin

Glorysha Dkha.r
Gregory Thcodorc Suting
Khongsd ir

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

08.08.2025

22.08.2025 ]6
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29.08.2025 

1 7 Happy J. Marak 

18 Hcmant Kumar Bhagat 

19 Hcspar Dhar 

20 Indcrjcct 

21 Johnny Suchiang 

22 Jovi Caleb B. Marak 

23 I Keren Kczia Wanshong 

24 Lahunlangshisha Marbaniang 
- -

25 Lamchanki Lyngdoh 

26 Manjcsh Raj 

27 I Matsram A. Momin 

28 I Mcbaaihun Sohmat 

29 Mercy Mukhim 

30 Mcrysha L Dicngdoh 

31 Minifishclly Wanniang 

32 Nabalaaisbunshisha Khyricm 

33 Naphisabct Rodbornc 

34 Phidaiamon Sylliang 

35 I Prabhat Lyngdoh 

36 j Rcjima Ycngkhom 

37 I Ritchcll Early Dhar Mawniuh 

38 _j Rupa Aktara Laskar 

39 lsamac Raphael Hynnicwta 
-- -

40 Shanborlang Kharbudon 

41 Sheikh Riyas Alom 
-- -

42 I Silia Crcscnsia Kharshiing 
- - --- -

43 I Vanshika 

-. 
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Call lcttcr to the concerned candidatcs will be send by
speed post and to their rcpistcrcd cmail Id.

By Order,

Registrar General
Memo No.HCM.I1/133/2019-Rect/ I07-A Dated, 7th July, 2025
Copy to :-
1. The Registrar-cum–l)rincipal Private Sccrctarv to IIon’bIc t,he Chief

Justice, TIigh Court of Mcghalaya, Shillong for favour of Ills
T.ordship’s kind information.

2. Thc Privatc Sccrctary to TIon’blc Mr. Justice IT.S. Thangkhicw,
,Judgc, lligh Court of Mcghalaya, Shillong for favour of I lis
T.ordship’s kind information.

The Private Sccrctary to IIon’blc Mr. ,Justice W. I)icngdoh, Judge,
ITigh Court_ of Meghalaya, Shillong for favour of llis IJordship’s
kind information.

4.

5.

’Fhc I)rivatc Sccrctary t_o IIon’bIc Mr. ,Justicc 13. 13hat_tacharjcc,
A(Idl. ,Judge, I Tigh Court of Mcghalaya, Shillong for favour of 1 lis
T.ordship’s kind information.

The Registrar (Admn.), T Tigh Court of Mcghalaya, StIll]ong for
information .

6.

i.

8.

Fhc Joint_ Registrar (List,ing)-cum-OSI), ITigh Court of Meghalaya,
9rillong for information.
The Systcm Analyst, I Tigh Court of Mcghalaya, Shi Ilong for
uploading the same in the official wcbsitc.
Notice 13oard

$7 P79

9. Office Filc

Registrar’ neral
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